The Leadership Academy

Supplier Contract

CON-10019549: NYC
Leadership Academy
Principal Leadership
Curriculum Design
CON-10019777: Two Day
Training Principal Coaches

CON-10008301: University
Partnership Wallace Grant

CON-10003726: Wallace
Grant Supports 2017

CON-10000592: PO
0504381

Supplier

Nyc Leadership Academy
dba The Leadership
Academy, INC.

Nyc Leadership Academy
dba The Leadership
Academy, INC.

Nyc Leadership Academy
dba The Leadership
Academy, INC.

Nyc Leadership Academy
dba The Leadership
Academy, INC.

Nyc Leadership Academy
dba The Leadership
Academy, INC.

Supplier Contract Start
Date
7/30/2019

7/2/2019

2/20/2018

8/10/2017

8/15/2016

Total Contract Amount

48,000.00

15,000.00

35,000.00

34,500.00

91,300.00
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