The Leadership Academy			
Supplier Contract	Supplier	Supplier Contract Start Date	Total Contract Amount
CON-10019549: NYC Leadership Academy Principal Leadership Curriculum Design	Nyc Leadership Academy dba The Leadership Academy, INC.	7/30/2019	48,000.00
CON-10019777: Two Day Training Principal Coaches	Nyc Leadership Academy dba The Leadership Academy, INC.	7/2/2019	15,000.00
CON-10008301: University Partnership Wallace Grant	Nyc Leadership Academy dba The Leadership Academy, INC.	2/20/2018	35,000.00
CON-10003726: Wallace Grant Supports 2017	Nyc Leadership Academy dba The Leadership Academy, INC.	8/10/2017	34,500.00
CON-10000592: PO 0504381	Nyc Leadership Academy dba The Leadership Academy, INC.	8/15/2016	91,300.00